Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

004 - Bibb County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

General

$15,959,024.59
$560.00
$5,751,522.27
$26,345.04
$21,737,451.90

$10,195,925.44
$3,610,970.46
$1,594,753.77
$1,495,769.31
$1,019,417.04
$73,403.84
$0.00
$795,221.45
$18,785,461.31

$122,923.54
$683,839.54
($560,916.00)

$2,391,074.59
$6,676,716.90
$9,067,791.49

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$5,060,220.82
$1,076,054.60
$82,571.06
$6,218,846.48

$2,191,527.12
$1,294,286.18
$186,691.43
$1,936,544.93
$261,250.96
$0.00

$0.00
$447,086.57
$6,317,387.19

$40,654.21
$107,529.93
($66,875.72)

($165,416.43)
$2,037,122.97
$1,871,706.54

Debt Service

$242,592.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$242,592.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,184,447.46
$0.00
$1,184,447.46

$841,390.42
$0.00
$841,390.42

($100,465.04)
$2,578,652.51
$2,478,187.47

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$623,662.00
$0.00
$1,486.63
$0.00
$625,148.63

$0.00

$0.00
$203,114.65
$0.00

$0.00
$3,650,052.78
$0.00
$4,248.34
$3,857,415.77

$0.00
$163,612.10
($163,612.10)

($3,395,879.24)

$7,601,317.10
$4,205,437.86

$0.00
$0.00
$418,182.36
$0.00
$418,182.36

$0.00
$136,013.37
$22,176.71
$750.60
$556.40
$0.00

$0.00
$107,692.90
$267,189.98

$5,613.46
$31,708.54
($26,095.08)

$124,897.30
$292,844.43
$417,741.73

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$16,825,278.59

$5,060,780.82
$7,247,245.86
$108,916.10

$29,242,221.37

$12,387,452.56
$5,041,270.01
$2,006,736.56
$3,433,064.84
$1,281,224.40
$3,723,456.62
$1,184,447.46
$1,354,249.26
$30,411,901.71

$1,010,581.63
$986,690.11
$23,891.52

($1,145,788.82)

$19,186,653.91
$18,040,865.09
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