STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

004 - Bibb County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$15,959,024.59	\$0.00	\$242,592.00	\$623,662.00	\$0.00	\$16,825,278.59
Federal Sources	\$560.00	\$5,060,220.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,060,780.82
Local Sources	\$5,751,522.27	\$1,076,054.60	\$0.00	\$1,486.63	\$418,182.36	\$7,247,245.86
Other Sources	\$26,345.04	\$82,571.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$108,916.10
Total Revenues:	\$21,737,451.90	\$6,218,846.48	\$242,592.00	\$625,148.63	\$418,182.36	\$29,242,221.37
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$10,195,925.44	\$2,191,527.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,387,452.56
Instructional Support Services	\$3,610,970.46	\$1,294,286.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$136,013.37	\$5,041,270.01
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,594,753.77	\$186,691.43	\$0.00	\$203,114.65	\$22,176.71	\$2,006,736.56
Auxiliary Services	\$1,495,769.31	\$1,936,544.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$750.60	\$3,433,064.84
General Administrative Services	\$1,019,417.04	\$261,250.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$556.40	\$1,281,224.40
Capital Outlay	\$73,403.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,650,052.78	\$0.00	\$3,723,456.62
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,184,447.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,184,447.46
Other Expenditures	\$795,221.45	\$447,086.57	\$0.00	\$4,248.34	\$107,692.90	\$1,354,249.26
Total Expenditures:	\$18,785,461.31	\$6,317,387.19	\$1,184,447.46	\$3,857,415.77	\$267,189.98	\$30,411,901.71
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$122,923.54	\$40,654.21	\$841,390.42	\$0.00	\$5,613.46	\$1,010,581.63
Other Fund Uses:	\$683,839.54	\$107,529.93	\$0.00	\$163,612.10	\$31,708.54	\$986,690.11
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$560,916.00)	(\$66,875.72)	\$841,390.42	(\$163,612.10)	(\$26,095.08)	\$23,891.52
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$2,391,074.59	(\$165,416.43)	(\$100,465.04)	(\$3,395,879.24)	\$124,897.30	(\$1,145,788.82)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$6,676,716.90	\$2,037,122.97	\$2,578,652.51	\$7,601,317.10	\$292,844.43	\$19,186,653.91
Ending Fund Balance:	\$9,067,791.49	\$1,871,706.54	\$2,478,187.47	\$4,205,437.86	\$417,741.73	\$18,040,865.09

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.